Bardac
Drives
Catalog
2019
Automation Things
Smart devices
Internet accessible
Ethernet, peer-to-peer

• 2-button reset gets users back to OEM set up
• Powerful savvy graphical configuration, diagnostics
& system design tools
The powerful savvy configuration tools are used for the
PL Series DC drives, AC drives, drive.web programmable
controllers, savvyPanel operator stations & complete systems.
Easily add a
savvyPanel touch
screen HMI with
secure WiFi interface
54
4-Quadrant, Regenerative Drives
 HP @ HP @ Armature Field powerDRIVE Dimensions basicDRIVE Dimensions Line
 500V arm 240V arm Amps DC Amps DC Model W x H x D (weight) Model W x H x D (weight) Reactor
 460VAC 230VAC @ 40°C power(basic)  inches (LBS)  inches (LBS) Model
 20 10 36 5(8) powerPLX15/36 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (26) PLX15/36 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (16) LM37
 30 10 51 5(8) powerPLX20/51 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (26) PLX20/51 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (16) LM52
 60 25 99 5(8) powerPLX40/99 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (30) PLX40/99 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (17) LM120
 75 35 123 5(8) powerPLX50/123 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (30) PLX50/123 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (17) LM120
 100 50 164 10(16) powerPLX65/164 16 x 33 x 9.7 (80) PLX65/164 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (27) LM150
 125 60 205 10(16) powerPLX85/205 16 x 33 x 9.7 (80) PLX85/205 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (27) LM195
 150 75 270 10(16) powerPLX115/270 16 x 33 x 9.7 (82) PLX115/270 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (28) LM240
 200 100 330 10(16) powerPLX145/330 16 x 33 x 9.7 (89) PLX145/330 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (28) LM300
 250 125 405 20(32) powerPLX185/405 16 x 43.5 x 14.4(143) PLX185/430 8.5 x 19.9 x 14.4 (43) LM375
 300 150 480 20(32) powerPLX225/480 16 x 43.5 x 14.4 (145) PLX225/530 8.5 x 19.9 x 14.4 (45) LM480
2-Quadrant, Non-Reversing Drives
 HP @ HP @ Armature Field powerDRIVE Dimensions basicDRIVE Dimensions Line
 500V arm 240V arm Amps DC Amps DC Model W x H x D (weight) Model W x H x D (weight) Reactor
 460VAC 230VAC @ 40°C power(basic)  inches (LBS)  inches (LBS) Model
 20 10 36 5(8) powerPL15/36 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (26) PL15/36 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (16) LM37
 30 10 51 5(8) powerPL20/51 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (26) PL20/51 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (16) LM52
 60 25 99 5(8) powerPL40/99 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (30) PL40/99 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (17) LM120
 75 35 123 5(8) powerPL50/123 8.5 x 11.4 x 11.7 (30) PL50/123 8.5 x 11.4 x 6.9 (17) LM120
 100 50 164 10(16) powerPL65/164 16 x 33 x 9.7 (80) PL65/164 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (27) LM150
 125 60 205 10(16) powerPL85/205 16 x 33 x 9.7 (80) PL85/205 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (27) LM195
 150 75 270 10(16) powerPL115/270 16 x 33 x 9.7 (82) PL115/270 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (28) LM240
 200 100 330 10(16) powerPL145/330 16 x 33 x 9.7 (89) PL145/330 8.5 x 16.2 x 8.6 (28) LM300
 250 125 405 20(32) powerPL185/405 16 x 43.5 x 14.4 (143) PL185/430 8.5 x 19.9 x 14.4 (43) LM375
 300 150 480 20(32) powerPL225/480 16 x 43.5 x 14.4 (143) PL225/530 8.5 x 19.9 x 14.4 (45) LM480
 400 200 630 20(32) powerPL265/630 16 x 43.5 x 14.4 (154) PL265/630 8.5 x 19.9 x 14.4 (45) LM600
basicDRIVES must be installed with new contactor and the correct high speed SCR fuses to maintain the warranty
drive.web options see pages 24 - 25

& power components
(shown hinged open
for easy access)
With fuses, contactor
& power components
(shown with optional
motor blower starter)
DC technology
Models & Ratings
Bardac.com 55phone +410-604-3400
DC Drives - 500 VDC Armature, 480VAC Supply
 HP @ ARMATURE FIELD basicDRIVE basicDRIVE DIMENSIONS OVERLOAD
  AMPS DC AMPS DC 4-QUAD REGEN  W x H x D (weight) RATING
  @ 40°C Basic(Optional) REVERSING NON-REVERSING INCHES (LBS)
      TOP CABLE ENTRY
 400 650 32 (50) PLX275/650 PL275/650 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 450 750 32 (50) PLX315/750 PL315/750 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 500 850 32 (50) PLX360/850 PL360/850 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 575 950 32 (50) PLX400/950 PL400/950 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 650 1050 32 (50) PLX440/1050 PL440/1050 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 100%, CONT
 750 1250 64 PLX520/1250 PL520/1250 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 895 1450 64 PLX600/1450 PL600/1450 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1000 1650 64 PLX700/1650 PL700/1650 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1140 1850 64 PLX800/1850 PL800/1850 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1260 2050 @35°C 64 PLX900/2050 PL900/2050 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1380 2250 @35°C 64 PLX980/2250 PL980/2250 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 100%, CONT
DC Drives - 600 VDC Armature, 600VAC Supply
 480 650 32 (50) PLX275MV/650 PL275MV/650 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 550 750 32 (50) PLX315MV/750 PL315MV/750 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 630 850 32 (50) PLX360MV/850 PL360MV/850 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 700 950 32 (50) PLX400MV/950 PL400MV/950 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 775 1050 32 (50) PLX440/MV1050 PL440MV/1050 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 100%, CONT
 925 1250 64 PLX520MV/1250 PL520MV/1250 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1075 1450 64 PLX600MV/1450 PL600MV/1450 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1220 1650 64 PLX700MV/1650 PL700MV/1650 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1370 1850 64 PLX800MV/1850 PL800MV/1850 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1510 2050 @35°C 64 PLX900MV/2050 PL900MV/2050 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1660 2250 @35°C 64 PLX980MV/2250 PL980MV/2250 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 100%, CONT
DC Drives - 700 VDC Armature, 690VAC Supply
 550 650 32 (50) PLX275HV/650 PL275HV/650 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 650 750 32 (50) PLX315HV/750 PL315HV/750 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 735 850 32 (50) PLX360HV/850 PL360HV/850 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 820 950 32 (50) PLX400HV/950 PL400HV/950 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 150%, 25 SECS
 900 1050 32 (50) PLX440HV/1050 PL440HV/1050 10 x 30 x 13.8 (120) 100%, CONT
 1080 1250 64 PLX520HV/1250 PL520HV/1250 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1250 1450 64 PLX600HV/1450 PL600HV/1450 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1420 1650 64 PLX700HV/1650 PL700HV/1650 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1600 1850 64 PLX800HV/1850 PL800HV/1850 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1770 2050 @35°C 64 PLX900HV/2050 PL900HV/2050 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 150%, 25 SECS
 1940 2250 @35°C 64 PLX980HV/2250 PL980HV/2250 20 x 30 x 13.8 (285) 100%, CONT
DC drives 400 HP to 2000 HP are normally
available as basicDRIVES but can be supplied
with powerKITS including:
• High speed fuses for line, armature & field